

Barth Syndrome Foundation

STOCK DONATION FORM

After completing and signing this form, please:

- Send one copy to your broker (Only your broker can initiate the stock transfer.);
- Send one copy via USPS or email to <u>emily.milligan@barthsyndrome.org</u>

Barth Syndrome Foundation 2005 Palmer Avenue #1033 Larchmont, NY 10538

Date: _____

To Whom It May Concern,

As a gift donation for the benefit of the Barth Syndrome Foundation, please accept this letter as my approval to transfer the following security(ies) to Bank of America.

Name of Account:	
Account Number:	

Shares/Units

Security Name

Please use the Barth Syndrome Foundation's broker information below to facilitate this transfer.

Transfer to: DTC 0955 Registration of: Barth Syndrome Foundation 2005 Palmer Avenue #1033 Larchmont, NY 10538 Account Number: (contact us)

Phone: 855-662-2784 or 914-303-6323 Email: emily.milligan@barthsyndrome.org

Sincerely,

Donor's Signature

Address (City, State, Zip Code)

Telephone

*For donors who would like to direct their gift toward a specific purpose at Barth Syndrome Foundation, please contact Barth Syndrome Foundation at 855-662-2784 or 914-303-6323 or emily.milligan@barthsyndrome.org.